EAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XXXII CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR VERANO
SEVILLA, 7 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 21
08/07/2023 - 11:21

Masc., 50m Braza

Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion AN
1. GONZALEZ VEGA, Adrian 03
2. MUDARRA DURAN, David 02
3. PRIEGO GUZMAN, Jose Manuel 00
4. MARQUEZ GARCIA, Miguel 04
5. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Abel 99
6. GOMEZ GOMEZ, Marcos Jesus

99
MIRANDA PEREZ, Jose Luis 96

8. ZURITA FRANCO, Oscar 04
9. LOPEZ TORRES, Javier 04
10. FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Jose Agustin 06
11. ALAMINOS PELEGRINA, Nestor 93

12. CASTILLO TORRES, Antonio 06
13. PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Antonio 06
14. ARANGUREN AGUILAR, Jesus 01
15. CANO VILCHEZ, Pablo 04

16. DURAN QUESADA, Cristian Hugo 04
17. NURMINEN FERNANDEZ, Alvaro 03

18. HURTADO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 06
19. FERREROS SANCHEZ, Jose Manuel05

RODRIGUEZ POZO0, Yago 03
21. VALLE DELGADO, Carlos 04
22. RECIO DOMINGUEZ, Ignacio 05
23. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Leon 04
24. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Miguel 06
25. BOCHAR SALAMO, Andres 04
26. OLMO CARRION, Manuel 03
27. DEL VADO SANZ, Marcos 04
28. FUNES JIMENEZ, Jose Maria 04
29. BASTON GALLARDO, Pablo 03
30. PAJUELO MEDINA, Hugo 06
31. INFANTE GONZALEZ, Sergio 06
32. SANCHEZ ALMELLONES, Pablo 02
33. CASAL VELARDE, Salvador 05
34. AGUADED EUGENIO, Julio 06
35. ABAD CAMACHO, Carlos 05
36. GOMEZ MEDINA, Alvaro 99
37. PELAEZ MANZANO, Adrian 06
38. BLANCO FERNANDEZ, Sancho 93
39. ENGELEN, Dario 03
40. FOLIA JIMENEZ, Francisco 00
41. MONGE SERRANO, Alejandro 05

JAEN LEBRON, David 05

ANGULO RIVERO, Cristobal 00
44. JIMENEZ GIMENEZ, Alejandro 06
45. PEREZ GOMEZ, David 06
46. ORDONEZ GALAN, Eduardo 06
47. GARCIA JURADO, Pablo 06
48. CARO SALVA, Jose Maria 06
49. ALARCON SALAS, Francisco 99

C.D.N. Sanlucar

Navial

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Huelva

R.C. Mediterraneo

C. Nautico Sevilla

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Churriana
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.N. San Juan

Navial

C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Alcala

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
Navial

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Nautico De Motril
Universidad De Granada
C. Nautico Sevilla
Circulo Mercantil
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Cadiz

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Alcala

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Cadiz

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Almeria

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. San Fernando

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Alcala

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Sierra Sur

Circulo Mercantil

R.C. Nautico De Motril
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.D.N.Arahal

Navial

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

RT Tiempo

29.38
20.42
29.55
29.91
29.95
30.00
30.00
30.05
30.32
30.35
30.46
30.70
30.77
30.78
30.81
30.86
30.89
30.94
31.05
31.05
3111
31.16
31.30
31.39
31.44
31.45
31.59
31.82
31.88
31.95
31.97
32.02
32.06
32.08
32.11
32.25
32.30
32.33
32.39
32.40
32.48
32.48
32.48
32.55
32.58
33.11
33.18
33.30
33.36

Pts FINA

- 689
- 686
- 677
- 653
- 650
- 647
- 647
- 643
- 626
- 625
- 618
- 603
- 599
- 599
- 597
- 594
- 592
- 589
- 583
- 583
- 580
- 577
- 569
- 564
- 562
- 561
- 554
- 542
- 539
- 535
- 534
- 532
- 530
- 529
- 527
- 520
- 518
- 517
- 514
- 513
- 509
- 509
- 509
- 506
- 505
- 481
- 478
- 473
- 470
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FAN

FaDERACION XXXII CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR VERANO
DE NATACION SEVILLA, 7 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 21, Masc., 50m Braza, Prelim, Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Clasificacion AN
50. OLMOS BRACERQO, Javier Alejandro 03

DSQ DIAZ MORENO, Alvaro 95

NP HERRERA RAMIREZ, Jose 06

WDR VERGARA CHACON, Pablo 00
WDR GONZALEZ GAVIERO, Jesus 06

RT Tiempo Pts FINA

R.C. Mediterraneo 33.44 - 467
C.N. San Juan -
Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez -
Circulo Mercantil -
R.C. Mediterraneo -
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